Konaného :
Datum a cas:
Poradatel:
Reditel zavodu:
Rozhodci:
Protesty, urazy:
Pocet oddilG:
Pocet zavodnikd:

Dlouhodobé soutéie:

LK Litvinov 2. liga RL 1. kolo
LK Litvinov, POD Zaka LIT 1.kolo

LK Litvinov, 1. liga dorostu, 1.kolo

Trida
Seniofi
kadet
Seniofi
Seniofi
kadet

Divize

Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk

Trida
Dospéli
Dospéli
Dospéli
Dospéli
Dospéli
junior
junior

Divize

Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk

Trida
Dospéli
Dospéli
Senior

Divize

Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk

Pohlavi
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi
Zeny

Pohlavi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi

Pohlavi
Muzi
Muzi
Mutzi

Lukostrelecky areadl
16.06.2021

LK Litvinov

Ing. Tomas Belinger
Mgr. Julie Kralikova
nebyly

2

24

1683
1101
1402

Format

60m round
60m round
60m round
60m round
60m round

Format

70m round
70m round
70m round
70m round
70m round
70m round
70m round

Format

WA 720 50m 30m
WA 720 50m 30m
WA 720 50m 30m

Litvinov

Poradi Target
1 005A
2 005B
3 004A
4 004C
5 004B

Poradi Target
1 001A
2 001C
3 001B
4 002A
5 002B
6 003A
7 003B

Poradi Target
1 007A
2 007B
3 007C

Jméno
Ivan
Adam
Jolana
Petr
Marie

Jméno
Vaclav
Miroslav
Tomas
Jakub
Jivi
Michaela
Vit

Jméno
Tomas
Roman
Jan

PFijmeni

Kralik

Urban
Chocholouskova
Kasprak
Samcova

PFijmeni
Kostal
Jire$
Belinger
Eichler
Jeney
Rjabiova
Rajdl

PFijmeni
Havli¢ek
Hemelik
Kroupa

Reg. &. Klub/oddil

10100136 TJ ZP Nola Teplice
11805521 TJ ZP Nola Teplice

21700380 LK Litvinov
10702703 LK Litvinov
21900696 LK Litvinov

Reg. €. Klub/oddil

10704483 TJ ZP Nola Teplice

11505663 LK Litvinov
10707633 LK Litvinov
11500654 LK Litvinov
12001232 LK Litvinov
21303331 LK Litvinov
11404003 LK Litvinov

Reg. €. Klub/oddil
12001370 LK Litvinov
12100412 LK Litvinov
- LK Litvinov

60m X 10 60m X 10 Celkem X

293
217
225
205
146

70m
283
272
272
278
240
242
249

2

O O O o

X
1
0
1
1
0
0
1

3

N R R R

276
243
201
158
156

10 70m

A NONNWDH

312
277
267
249
239
232
219

1

O O onN

50m X 10 30m X
1 6 316
1 0 248
0 1 238

280
203
176

4
0
0

1 569
1 460
0 426
0 363
0 302
10 Celkem
11 595
7 549
3 539
1 527
0 479
3 474
0 468
10 Celkem
6 596
3 451
1 414

X

X

O OO N W

P O O NDNON

10

N R RPN A

10
15
10

H 00O W Unm

10
12



Divize
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Reflexni luk
Divize
Kladkovy luk
Kladkovy luk
Kladkovy luk
Divize

Holy luk

Trida

Starsi Zaci
Starsi Zaci
Starsi zaci
Starsi Zaci
Starsi zaci

Trida
Dospéli
Dospéli
Seniofi

Tfida
Seniofi

Pohlavi
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Muzi

Pohlavi
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi

Pohlavi
Muzi

Format

WA 720 40m 30m
WA 720 40m 30m
WA 720 40m 30m
WA 720 40m 30m
WA 720 40m 30m

Format

50m round
50m round
50m round

Format
30m round

Poradi Target
1 008A
2 008C
3 008B
4 009A
5 009B

Poradi Target
1 006A
2 006C
3 006B

Poradi Target
1 010A

Jméno
Eliska
Veronika
Katefina
Ludmila
Ales

Jméno
Leos
Lenka
Miroslav

Jméno
Miroslav

Pfijmeni
Kokrmentova
Kalinova
Attakova
Tauberova
Novak

PFijmeni
Bartos
Kadetova
Mica

PFijmeni
Krticka

Reg. &. Klub/oddil
21804475 LK Litvinov
22000932 LK Litvinov
22100402 LK Litvinov
22000943 LK Litvinov
- LK Litvinov

Reg. &. Klub/oddil

10707611 TJ ZP Nola Teplice
21904570 TJ ZP Nola Teplice
12001004 TJ ZP Nola Teplice

Reg. &. Klub/oddil
10703603 LK Litvinov

40m X 10 30m X 10 Celkem X 10

261 2 2 2491 2 510 3 4
1810 1 156 0 O 337 0 1
1281 0 126 0 1 254 1 1
850 0 950 O 180 0 O
430 0 9% 0 1 139 0 1

50m X 10 50m X 10 Celkem X 10

341 9 11 339 7 12 680 16 23
297 1 6 3020 9 599 1 15
3052 5 2941 3 599 3 8

30m X 10 30m X 10 Celkem X 10
241 0 0 2330 O 474 0 O



